
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

95 

787 

9 

986 

444 

6 

23 

0 

86 

42 

85 

202 

25 

58 

40 

127 

137 

44 

35 

7 

77 

Name 

Ethan Lampe (TMC) 

Sophia Storey (TMC) 

Marcelo Vine 

Charles Buzzetti 

Uthman Alaoui Ismaili (TMC) 

Nicholas Riney 

KC Cook 

Mark Polunin (TMC) 

Cooper Hicks (TMC) 

Kevin Fry 

Gian Bowles 

Robert Srery 

Brett Becker 

Charles Sharp 

Peter Wesch 

Sean Douglass 

Austin Adzima 

Jordan Sideris 

Jim Richmond 

Carl Atwood 

Randy Begin 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

2:03.981 

2:04.104 

2:01.774 

2:01.858 

2:04.145 

2:04.478 

2:03.810 

2:04.491 

2:05.262 

2:02.606 

2:02.753 

2:05.956 

2:06.451 

2:03.375 

2:07.099 

2:07.344 

2:08.723 

2:04.968 

2:07.687 

2:09.602 

2:12.957 

Year 

2001 

2000 

1989 

1987 

1991 

2000 

1997 

1999 

1999 

1984 

1988 

1999 

1999 

1986 

1990 

1999 

1999 

1988 

1985 

1984 

1986 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 924s 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche  944 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche  944 

Member 

227421 

227018 

139912 

109192 

225600 

226029 

209573 

207269 

207629 

194465 

129217 

120961 

122830 

170087 

181293 

102243 

222824 

196493 

126139 

184808 

221931 

Sponsor 

M o t o r s p o r t  D e v e l o p m e n t  G r o u p  ( M D G )  

P r o  L o w  V o l t a g e  I n c  a n d  S e c u r i t y  S p e c i a l i s t s  

Precision Polishing 

openfender.com 

Dave 

D e fe n e s t r a t e  E n g i n e e r i n g  

DJ SirGio 

w w w . C a W i n e C l u b . c o m /  w w w . T r a c k H Q . c o m  

D i g i t a l  I m a g e  T e c h n o l o g y /  A u t o b a h n  P a r t s  

S m i t h  M a r i o n  &  C o . CP A s  

D ouglass M otorsports 

Sideris Speed 

National Aerospace 

Chief Mold USA/ Inc 

S n a p  o n  t o o l s /  t o t a l  o i l /  O r i e l y s  a u t o  p a r t s  
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Margin of Victory 

13.582 

Avg. Speed 

80.649 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.774 

Best Speed 

82.776 

Best Lap by 

9 - Marcelo Vine 

 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway June 2022 

Group B (944, HC, SM) 

Race 

Race started at 13:43:40 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

6/12/2022 01:40 PM 


